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1 5370037 AGOPR/2021/0034282 17/11/2021 LA SIESTA S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 7.116,94 4.981,86 22,00 RA 4.981,86

2 5370410 AGOPR/2021/0034454 26/11/2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA ZARDI MATTEO 15.163,93 10.614,75 22,00 BO 15.596,61

3 5369624 AGOPR/2021/0034114 05/11/2021 LA SBIRRA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 24.300,00 17.010,00 22,00 RA 32.606,61

4 5370461 AGOPR/2021/0034581 02/12/2021 MARCHESI NICOLA 82.840,00 57.988,00 22,00 MO 90.594,61

5 5372803 AGOPR/2021/0034285 17/11/2021 BUCCI ANDREA 121.300,00 84.910,00 22,00 RA 175.504,61

6 5370818 AGOPR/2021/0034154 10/11/2021 VILLA LUCA 6.920,00 4.844,00 19,00 FC 180.348,61

7 5360463 AGOPR/2021/0034290 17/11/2021
MERCURIALI GIUSEPPE E STEFANO S.S. SOCIETA' 

AGRICOLA
16.500,00 11.550,00 19,00 RA 191.898,61

8 5371329 AGOPR/2021/0034161 11/11/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VENTUROLI DI VENTUROLI LUCIANO 

E KRYGJA LINDITA S.S.
16.500,00 11.550,00 19,00 BO 203.448,61

9 5372516 AGOPR/2021/0034260 16/11/2021 CASADIO VALERIO 16.600,00 11.620,00 19,00 RA 215.068,61

10 5370556 AGOPR/2021/0034498 30/11/2021 RAVAIOLI DAVIDE 21.881,35 15.316,94 19,00 FC 230.385,55

11 5374191 AGOPR/2021/0034592 02/12/2021 CONTI MASSIMO 22.000,00 15.400,00 19,00 FC 245.785,55

12 5369719 AGOPR/2021/0034138 08/11/2021 BALDUCCI IDANNA 22.000,00 15.400,00 19,00 BO 261.185,55

13 5373262 AGOPR/2021/0034307 18/11/2021
AZ. AGRITURISTICA I QUATTRO COLLI DI FIUZZI ROBERTO 

& C. SOC. AGRICOLA
23.000,00 16.100,00 19,00 FC 277.285,55

14 5359507 AGOPR/2021/0033810 14/10/2021 MARCONI DORIANO 23.000,00 16.100,00 19,00 RA 293.385,55

15 5370128 AGOPR/2021/0034263 16/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA DA IRMA E TONI 23.000,00 16.100,00 19,00 RA 309.485,55

16 5373289 AGOPR/2021/0034576 02/12/2021 SELVATICI TELEVIO 23.000,00 16.100,00 19,00 BO 325.585,55

17 5367908 AGOPR/2021/0034063 03/11/2021 GALLEGATI GIANFRANCO 24.300,00 17.010,00 19,00 RA 342.595,55

18 5359011 AGOPR/2021/0034273 17/11/2021 DONATI GIULIANO 33.500,00 23.450,00 19,00 FC 366.045,55

19 5373277 AGOPR/2021/0034636 02/12/2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA PIRAZOLI CHRISTIAN 45.400,00 31.780,00 19,00 BO 397.825,55

20 5363368 AGOPR/2021/0033888 22/10/2021 CONTI FRANCO E MARCO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 46.000,00 32.200,00 19,00 BO 430.025,55

21 5371304 AGOPR/2021/0034150 10/11/2021 CHIARINI EMANUELE 49.543,00 34.680,10 19,00 RA 464.705,65

22 5372908 AGOPR/2021/0034472 29/11/2021 BEDESCHI MAURIZIO 51.833,72 36.283,60 19,00 RA 500.989,25

23 5372929 AGOPR/2021/0034284 17/11/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA VIOLA FRUTTA FRESCA DI 

ROMAGNA
72.000,00 50.400,00 19,00 RA 551.389,25

24 5359321 AGOPR/2021/0034252 16/11/2021 GAMBERINI GIORGIO 72.900,00 51.030,00 19,00 RA 602.419,25

25 5370405 AGOPR/2021/0034268 16/11/2021
AZIENDA AGRICOLA CA' DELL'ANTONIO SOCIETA' 

SEMPLICE
92.000,00 64.400,00 19,00 RA 666.819,25

26 5362385 AGOPR/2021/0034064 03/11/2021 FAROLFI FRANCESCO 101.200,00 70.840,00 19,00 RA 737.659,25

27 5373243 AGOPR/2021/0034546 01/12/2021 CORZANI LUCA 111.093,54 77.765,48 19,00 FC 815.424,73

28 5369792 AGOPR/2021/0034587 02/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANI MAURIZIO E ANCARANI GIAN 

PAOLO S.S.
180.590,00 126.413,00 19,00 RA 941.837,73

29 5365876 AGOPR/2021/0034060 03/11/2021 AZ.AGR. LAGHI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 200.000,00 140.000,00 19,00 RA 1.081.837,73

30 5374608 AGOPR/2021/0034564 01/12/2021 BUCCI LUCA 78.015,00 54.610,50 18,79 FC 1.136.448,23

31 5370149 AGOPR/2021/0034491 30/11/2021

CAMELOT SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE - 

ORGANIZZAZIONE NON LUCRATIVA DI UTILITA' SOCIALE 

(O BREVEMENTE "CAMELOT - S.C.S. - ONLUS")

22.700,00 15.890,00 18,69 PR 1.152.338,23

32 5371393 AGOPR/2021/0034677 03/12/2021 LIPPI FRANCESCO 16.500,00 11.550,00 18,59 RA 1.163.888,23

33 5370797 AGOPR/2021/0034245 15/11/2021 LA VECCHIA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 45.598,10 31.918,67 18,52 RA 1.195.806,90

34 5368029 AGOPR/2021/0034296 17/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA PIOVACARI PARIDE E FIGLI S.S. 6.600,00 4.620,00 18,00 FC 1.200.426,90

35 5371742 AGOPR/2021/0034226 15/11/2021 LA QUERZA DI BELTRANDI CRISTIAN 23.000,00 16.100,00 17,80 RA 1.216.526,90

36 5374609 AGOPR/2021/0034572 01/12/2021 AZ.AGR. SAN ROMUALDO DI FEDERICO GAMBERINI 22.000,00 15.400,00 17,26 MO 1.231.926,90

37 5370979 AGOPR/2021/0034303 18/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA DOLCE TERRA - SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 49.000,00 34.300,00 17,20 MO 1.266.226,90

38 5372536 AGOPR/2021/0034641 03/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GIOVANNINI GIANNI E RICCARDO 

S.S.
23.400,00 16.380,00 17,00 FE 1.282.606,90

39 5362196 AGOPR/2021/0033618 30/09/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA IL QUADRIFOGLIO DI VALMORI 

MATTEO E BOMBARDI NADIA S.S.
23.000,00 16.100,00 16,66 FC 1.298.706,90

40 5370171 AGOPR/2021/0034157 11/11/2021 AZ.AGR. VILLA MARTINI DI RAFFONI SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 200.000,00 140.000,00 16,65 RA 1.438.706,90

41 5356825 AGOPR/2021/0034257 16/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SA&ME 182.200,00 127.540,00 16,38 RA 1.566.246,90

42 5370328 AGOPR/2021/0034172 11/11/2021 SUDATI STEFANO 12.244,38 8.571,07 16,00 FC 1.574.817,97

43 5369645 AGOPR/2021/0034437 26/11/2021 BASSI SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 12.616,85 8.831,79 16,00 RA 1.583.649,76

44 5373827 AGOPR/2021/0034452 26/11/2021 PEDINI TIZIANO 13.739,69 9.617,78 16,00 BO 1.593.267,54

45 5368025 AGOPR/2021/0034247 15/11/2021 BEDEI MARINELLA 18.791,18 13.153,83 16,00 FC 1.606.421,37

46 5373055 AGOPR/2021/0034280 17/11/2021 FUSARI CRISTIAN 21.500,00 15.050,00 16,00 RA 1.621.471,37

47 5369338 AGOPR/2021/0034126 08/11/2021 CANTAGALLI MIRCO 23.000,00 16.100,00 16,00 FC 1.637.571,37

48 5372944 AGOPR/2021/0034519 30/11/2021 SISTI GIUSEPPE 23.400,00 16.380,00 16,00 RA 1.653.951,37

49 5359574 AGOPR/2021/0034533 01/12/2021 MONTEBELLO IMERIO 24.188,79 16.932,15 16,00 RA 1.670.883,52

50 5374775 AGOPR/2021/0034656 03/12/2021 TRAGRI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 24.744,76 17.321,33 16,00 FC 1.688.204,85

51 5372654 AGOPR/2021/0034406 24/11/2021 LIPARESI MAURO 25.000,00 17.500,00 16,00 RA 1.705.704,85

52 5374076 AGOPR/2021/0034407 24/11/2021 BENATI MAURO 25.000,00 17.500,00 16,00 RA 1.723.204,85

53 5373044 AGOPR/2021/0034624 02/12/2021 RUBINI GIUSEPPE 30.465,00 21.325,50 16,00 MO 1.744.530,35

54 5373253 AGOPR/2021/0034453 26/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ALBERTAZZI SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 33.000,00 23.100,00 16,00 RA 1.767.630,35

55 5372515 AGOPR/2021/0034267 16/11/2021 AZ. AGRICOLA CALDERONI 34.000,00 23.800,00 16,00 RA 1.791.430,35

56 5370402 AGOPR/2021/0034153 10/11/2021 LIVERANI MARIA GRAZIA 38.007,00 26.604,90 16,00 RA 1.818.035,25

57 5363009 AGOPR/2021/0033867 20/10/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MARIANI E C. S.S. 42.662,60 29.863,82 16,00 FC 1.847.899,07

58 5358100 AGOPR/2021/0034010 28/10/2021 TAMPIERI GIOVANNI 44.500,00 31.150,00 16,00 RA 1.879.049,07

59 5370318 AGOPR/2021/0034116 05/11/2021 RAVAIOLI VAINER 45.186,10 31.630,27 16,00 RA 1.910.679,34

60 5369588 AGOPR/2021/0034262 16/11/2021 MORINI GERMANO E ALTRI S.S. 45.598,10 31.918,67 16,00 RA 1.942.598,01

61 5371382 AGOPR/2021/0034438 26/11/2021 RICCI MACCARINI GIORGIO 46.000,00 32.200,00 16,00 RA 1.974.798,01

62 5357558 AGOPR/2021/0033918 25/10/2021 FIORENTINI JACOPO 46.960,00 32.872,00 16,00 RA 2.007.670,01

63 5366320 AGOPR/2021/0034152 10/11/2021 ANCARANI BIAGIO 48.600,00 34.020,00 16,00 RA 2.041.690,01

64 5370308 AGOPR/2021/0034066 03/11/2021 GALEOTTI DENIS 48.749,90 34.124,93 16,00 BO 2.075.814,94
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65 5369981 AGOPR/2021/0034355 22/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA AMADEI SIMONE E STEFANO S.S. 48.750,00 34.125,00 16,00 RA 2.109.939,94

66 5367599 AGOPR/2021/0034301 18/11/2021 CATTANI MARCO E IVANO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 48.822,00 34.175,40 16,00 RA 2.144.115,34

67 5369769 AGOPR/2021/0034643 03/12/2021 GUERRINI ENZO 49.000,00 34.300,00 16,00 RA 2.178.415,34

68 5370747 AGOPR/2021/0034120 08/11/2021 BARNABE' SANTE 49.000,00 34.300,00 16,00 RA 2.212.715,34

69 5374506 AGOPR/2021/0034688 03/12/2021 DREI GIOVANNI 49.543,00 34.680,10 16,00 RA 2.247.395,44

70 5369634 AGOPR/2021/0034121 08/11/2021 BUCCI GIORDANO 51.160,00 35.812,00 16,00 RA 2.283.207,44

71 5369568 AGOPR/2021/0034062 03/11/2021 PIRAZZINI CLAUDIO 51.685,40 36.179,78 16,00 RA 2.319.387,22

72 5370450 AGOPR/2021/0034240 15/11/2021 SILVAGNI SAVIO 51.685,40 36.179,78 16,00 RA 2.355.567,00

73 5369686 AGOPR/2021/0034548 01/12/2021 PAGLIAI ARMANDO E GIORGIO S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 52.444,57 36.711,20 16,00 RA 2.392.278,20

74 5369671 AGOPR/2021/0034016 29/10/2021 FRATELLI SAVINI S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 53.385,40 37.369,78 16,00 RA 2.429.647,98

75 5371544 AGOPR/2021/0034251 16/11/2021 I GIRASOLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 54.260,40 37.982,28 16,00 RA 2.467.630,26

76 5373306 AGOPR/2021/0034458 29/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA F.LLI VILLA E C. S.S. 85.736,15 60.015,30 16,00 FC 2.527.645,56

77 5374071 AGOPR/2021/0034664 03/12/2021 NERI MAURIZIO 87.785,69 61.449,98 16,00 FC 2.589.095,54

78 5357551 AGOPR/2021/0034540 01/12/2021 MELUZZI MATTEO E ALTRI S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 94.660,00 66.262,00 16,00 RA 2.655.357,54

79 5369661 AGOPR/2021/0034159 11/11/2021 PODERE DI ULISSE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 94.794,44 66.356,11 16,00 RA 2.721.713,65

80 5372420 AGOPR/2021/0034295 17/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BALDASSARI 102.860,00 72.002,00 16,00 RA 2.793.715,65

81 5370892 AGOPR/2021/0034179 12/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TERRE DI ROMAGNA S.S. 107.951,70 75.566,19 16,00 FC 2.869.281,84

82 5372101 AGOPR/2021/0034237 15/11/2021 ZARDI F.LLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 111.000,00 77.700,00 16,00 RA 2.946.981,84

83 5358900 AGOPR/2021/0034670 03/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANOTTI SAMUELE & C.S.S. 112.400,00 78.680,00 16,00 BO 3.025.661,84

84 5374659 AGOPR/2021/0034634 02/12/2021 TAMPIERI MARIO 133.500,00 93.450,00 16,00 RA 3.119.111,84

85 5359529
AGOPR/2021/0033925

25/10/2021 GIRALDI GIOVANNI E IVANO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 136.307,00 95.414,90 16,00 RA 3.214.526,74

86 5369725 AGOPR/2021/0034574 01/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RIPA DI SOTTO S.S. 150.600,00 105.420,00 16,00 MO 3.319.946,74

87 5371696 AGOPR/2021/0034258 16/11/2021 AZ.AGR. VIVAI KIWI GREEN & GOLD 182.380,00 127.666,00 16,00 RA 3.447.612,74

88 5373312 AGOPR/2021/0034579 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RICCARDO S.S. 199.000,00 139.300,00 16,00 BO 3.586.912,74

89 5369670 AGOPR/2021/0034146 10/11/2021 DREI ERIK 200.000,00 140.000,00 16,00 RA 3.726.912,74

90 5374495 AGOPR/2021/0034667 03/12/2021 MELANDRI LUIGI 200.000,00 140.000,00 16,00 RA 3.866.912,74

91 5368508 AGOPR/2021/0034213 15/11/2021 AZ. AGR. CASADIO FABRIZIO E FRANCESCO S.S. 200.000,00 140.000,00 15,88 RA 4.006.912,74

92 5368953 AGOPR/2021/0034092 04/11/2021 CAVALLI FRANCESCO 45.835,00 32.084,50 15,85 RA 4.038.997,24

93 5374162 AGOPR/2021/00344681 03/12/2021 CLO' PALLOTTI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 24.905,00 17.433,50 15,71 BO 4.056.430,74

94 5363346 AGOPR/2021/0033724 07/10/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MANUCCI DI MANUCCI FERNANDO E 

CRISTIAN S.S.
46.000,00 32.200,00 15,63 FC 4.088.630,74

95 5374823 AGOPR/2021/0034678 03/12/2021 MINGUZZI ANNA MARIA 100.360,00 70.252,00 15,60 RA 4.158.882,74

96 5373860 AGOPR/2021/0034611 02/12/2021 BREVEGLIERI LUCA 40.018,55 28.012,98 15,39 FE 4.186.895,72

97 5369762 AGOPR/2021/0034151 10/11/2021 DREI RAFFAELE 135.810,00 95.067,00 15,23 RA 4.281.962,72

98 5372381 AGOPR/2021/0034565 01/12/2021 IL SOGNO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 25.000,00 17.500,00 14,90 RA 4.299.462,72

99 5370406 AGOPR/2021/0034266 16/11/2021 IMPRESA AGRICOLA MAZZINI LUIGI 82.100,00 57.470,00 14,39 BO 4.356.932,72

100 5373500 AGOPR/2021/0034541 01/12/2021
GUERRINI DANIELE E DAVIDE SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 

AGRICOLA
196.000,00 137.200,00 14,33 RA 4.494.132,72

101 5374498 AGOPR/2021/0034602 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANI MONICA E ZANI ALESSANDRO 195.408,00 136.785,60 14,31 RA 4.630.918,32

102 5357550 AGOPR/2021/0034259 16/11/2021 DONATI GIULIANO 93.145,84 65.202,09 14,10 RA 4.696.120,41

103 5374648 AGOPR/2021/0034604 02/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GHIARONE DI MUNARI GIAN ANDREA 

E C. SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
7.000,00 4.900,00 14,00 FE 4.701.020,41

104 5373004 AGOPR/2021/0034536 01/12/2021 GORDINI BARTOLOMEO 16.110,40 11.277,28 14,00 RA 4.712.297,69

105 5370409 AGOPR/2021/0034532 01/12/2021 ZACCHINI MAURO 17.300,00 12.110,00 14,00 BO 4.724.407,69

106 5359235 AGOPR/2021/0033733 08/10/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SARPIERI NICOLA & PAOLO S.S. 22.000,00 15.400,00 14,00 FC 4.739.807,69

107 5369662 AGOPR/2021/0034017 29/10/2021 SARPIERI PIERO 23.200,00 16.240,00 14,00 FC 4.756.047,69

108 5370437 AGOPR/2021/0034297 17/11/2021 GAMBARELLI GINO 25.000,00 17.500,00 14,00 RE 4.773.547,69

109 5371007 AGOPR/2021/0034535 01/12/2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA GALLERANI MARCELLO E LUCA S.S. 25.000,00 17.500,00 14,00 BO 4.791.047,69

110 5373265 AGOPR/2021/0034685 03/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FREGNI FRANCO, FABRIZIO E 

VACCARI DEANNA
46.000,00 32.200,00 14,00 MO 4.823.247,69

111 5373340 AGOPR/2021/0034495 30/11/2021 BATTAGLIO MARCO 52.902,28 37.031,60 14,00 FE 4.860.279,29

112 5374371 AGOPR/2021/0034612 02/12/2021 VOLPIN STEFANO 56.042,30 39.229,61 14,00 FE 4.899.508,90

113 5370619 AGOPR/2021/0034607 02/12/2021 GUZZO GIACOMO 64.959,57 45.471,70 14,00 FE 4.944.980,60

114 5374058 AGOPR/2021/0034566 01/12/2021
AZIENDA AGRICOLA BELVEDERE DI CHIORBOLI STEFANO 

E C. - SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S.
96.905,70 67.833,99 14,00 FE 5.012.814,59

115 5371330 AGOPR/2021/0034585 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CONTIN ANGELO E FIGLI S.S. 131.389,36 91.972,55 14,00 FE 5.104.787,14

116 5372188 AGOPR/2021/0034658 03/12/2021 COSTANTINI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 23.000,00 16.100,00 13,82 BO 5.120.887,14

117 5370242 AGOPR/2021/0034156 11/11/2021 AZ. AGR. IL PILASTRO DI PEZZI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 102.860,00 72.002,00 13,61 RA 5.192.889,14

118 5374716 AGOPR/2021/0034669 03/12/2021 FERRO DAVIDE 16.229,51 11.360,66 13,55 BO 5.204.249,80

119 5360717 AGOPR/2021/0034076 04/11/2021 AGRIBERGAMINI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 16.000,00 11.200,00 13,50 MO 5.215.449,80

120 5368941 AGOPR/2021/0034205 13/11/2021 CASSANI STEFANO 62.252,54 43.576,78 13,26 RA 5.259.026,58

121 5361677 AGOPR/2021/0034241 15/11/2021 PRONI LUIGI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 77.000,00 53.900,00 13,04 RA 5.312.926,58

122 5369614 AGOPR/2021/0034618 02/12/2021 TOZZI MASSIMO 5.082,32 3.557,62 13,00 RA 5.316.484,20

123 5370364 AGOPR/2021/0034404 24/11/2021 CONTI PIERLUIGI 5.518,99 3.863,29 13,00 RA 5.320.347,49
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124 5365156 AGOPR/2021/0034357 22/11/2021 BOSI SAVINI TIZIANO 5.892,14 4.124,50 13,00 RA 5.324.471,99

125 5374461 AGOPR/2021/0034671 03/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CECCARONI GIOVANNI DI 

CECCARONI GIOVANNI, ERCOLE E MATTIA S.S.
6.737,50 4.716,25 13,00 FC 5.329.188,24

126 5373702 AGOPR/2021/0034496 30/11/2021 GARAVINI NICOLA 6.756,15 4.729,30 13,00 FC 5.333.917,54

127 5374674 AGOPR/2021/0034603 02/12/2021 DOLCETTI AZIENDA AGRICOLA S.S. 7.000,00 4.900,00 13,00 FE 5.338.817,54

128 5370739 AGOPR/2021/0034568 01/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CAMPAZ S.S. 7.987,96 5.591,57 13,00 FC 5.344.409,11

129 5369430 AGOPR/2021/0034278 17/11/2021
AZ. AGR. CICOGNANI DI GIOVANNI E DAVIDE S.S. - 

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
8.123,00 5.686,10 13,00 RA 5.350.095,21

130 5373077 AGOPR/2021/0034520 30/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FRANCESCHELLI FABIO S.S. 11.000,00 7.700,00 13,00 BO 5.357.795,21

131 5374206 AGOPR/2021/0034619 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TAVERNELLE S.S 11.591,77 8.114,24 13,00 BO 5.365.909,45

132 5358023 AGOPR/2021/0034191 12/11/2021 NANNI ANSELMO 16.654,65 11.658,25 13,00 FC 5.377.567,70

133 5373315 AGOPR/2021/0034425 25/11/2021 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 16.809,26 11.766,48 13,00 FC 5.389.334,18

134 5370565 AGOPR/2021/0034460 29/11/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SANTERINI ALDO E ANNUNZIO S.N.C. 

DI SANTERINI ANNUNZIO E C.
22.000,00 15.400,00 13,00 FC 5.404.734,18

135 5374164 AGOPR/2021/0034571 01/12/2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA GAMBERINI S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 23.000,00 16.100,00 13,00 MO 5.420.834,18

136 5374694 AGOPR/2021/0034630 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BELVEDERE 24.905,00 17.433,50 13,00 BO 5.438.267,68

137 5372832 AGOPR/2021/0034424 25/11/2021 FONDO PRUGNOLO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 31.500,00 22.050,00 13,00 BO 5.460.317,68

138 5374176 AGOPR/2021/0034682 03/12/2021 MORSELLI MARCO 40.800,00 28.560,00 13,00 MO 5.488.877,68

139 5371293 AGOPR/2021/0034158 11/11/2021 CARRELLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 40.810,00 28.567,00 13,00 RA 5.517.444,68

140 5371025 AGOPR/2021/0034181 12/11/2021 GIGECA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 41.148,50 28.803,95 13,00 RA 5.546.248,63

141 5372249 AGOPR/2021/0034239 15/11/2021 TABANELLI PAOLO, FABIO E CLAUDIO 41.148,50 28.803,95 13,00 BO 5.575.052,58

142 5368866 AGOPR/2021/0033995 28/10/2021 LANDI GIOVANNI 44.500,00 31.150,00 13,00 RA 5.606.202,58

143 5369805 AGOPR/2021/0034236 15/11/2021 SAVORANI FABRIZIO 44.500,00 31.150,00 13,00 RA 5.637.352,58

144 5370356 AGOPR/2021/0034243 15/11/2021 NATURA AMICA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 45.598,10 31.918,67 13,00 RA 5.669.271,25

145 5369718 AGOPR/2021/0034112 05/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA PAN S.S. 45.835,00 32.084,50 13,00 RA 5.701.355,75

146 5373598 AGOPR/2021/0034373 23/11/2021 BACCARINI BARBARA 45.835,00 32.084,50 13,00 RA 5.733.440,25

147 5369291 AGOPR/2021/0033926 25/10/2021 LANDI GIAMPIERO 46.960,00 32.872,00 13,00 RA 5.766.312,25

148 5369685 AGOPR/2021/0034135 08/11/2021 FAROLFI MARCO 47.330,00 33.131,00 13,00 RA 5.799.443,25

149 5369741 AGOPR/2021/0034583 02/12/2021 TRAVERSARI ANDREA 47.689,00 33.382,30 13,00 RA 5.832.825,55

150 5370349 AGOPR/2021/0034527 30/11/2021
TABANELLI GIANCARLO E VALERIO S.S. SOCIETA' 

AGRICOLA
47.970,00 33.579,00 13,00 RA 5.866.404,55

151 5372342 AGOPR/2021/0034588 02/12/2021 SOC. AGR. MINARDA DI CORNACCHIA VINCENZO & C. S.S. 49.416,31 34.591,42 13,00 FC 5.900.995,97

152 5367144 AGOPR/2021/0034308 18/11/2021 BASSI ROBERTO 49.543,00 34.680,10 13,00 RA 5.935.676,07

153 5369852 AGOPR/2021/0034274 17/11/2021 VALENTI MASSIMO E VALENTI STEFANO 50.840,80 35.588,56 13,00 RA 5.971.264,63

154 5369773 AGOPR/2021/0034167 11/11/2021 CARROLI ENZO E ALESSANDRO S. S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 51.685,40 36.179,78 13,00 RA 6.007.444,41

155 5372821 AGOPR/2021/0034315 18/11/2021 RAVAIOLI MAURIZIO 51.685,40 36.179,78 13,00 RA 6.043.624,19

156 5374134 AGOPR/2021/0034441 26/11/2021 MELANDRI GIACOMO 51.685,40 36.179,78 13,00 RA 6.079.803,97

157 5374394 AGOPR/2021/0034596 02/12/2021 FAROLFI FRUIT SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 51.685,40 36.179,78 13,00 RA 6.115.983,75

158 5374493 AGOPR/2021/0034680 03/12/2021 FAROLFI ANTONIO 51.685,40 36.179,78 13,00 RA 6.152.163,53

159 5374496 AGOPR/2021/0034654 03/12/2021 MELANDRI LUIGI E MARCO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 51.685,40 36.179,78 13,00 RA 6.188.343,31

160 5371087 AGOPR/2021/0034305 18/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA MELLA 52.268,17 36.587,72 13,00 RA 6.224.931,03

161 5362258 AGOPR/2021/0034415 25/11/2021 AZ. AGR. S. ROCCO DI FAROLFI 53.117,10 37.181,97 13,00 RA 6.262.113,00

162 5368557 AGOPR/2021/0034413 25/11/2021
AZ.AGR.VENTURELLI DI MASSIMILIANO E MARINA S.S.-

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
56.677,76 39.674,43 13,00 RA 6.301.787,43

163 5374051 AGOPR/2021/0034442 26/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CASADEI S.S. 56.861,45 39.803,01 13,00 FC 6.341.590,44

164 5372533 AGOPR/2021/0034640 03/12/2021 I TIGLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 63.540,00 44.478,00 13,00 RA 6.386.068,44

165 5370403 AGOPR/2021/0034633 02/12/2021 TOSELLI ROBERTO 65.805,00 46.063,50 13,00 FE 6.432.131,94

166 5370721 AGOPR/2021/0034550 01/12/2021 BERTONI GIAN PAOLO 66.000,00 46.200,00 13,00 RA 6.478.331,94

167 5372448 AGOPR/2021/0034563 01/12/2021 LA GERMANA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 79.568,01 55.697,61 13,00 RA 6.534.029,55

168 5371916 AGOPR/2021/0034286 17/11/2021 DALMONTE FABIO 79.938,19 55.956,73 13,00 RA 6.589.986,28

169 5370460 AGOPR/2021/0034580 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA I MONTI S.S. DI MARCHESI ANGELO 82.840,00 57.988,00 13,00 MO 6.647.974,28

170 5372183 AGOPR/2021/0034228 15/11/2021 VISANI ROMANO 84.110,00 58.877,00 13,00 RA 6.706.851,28

171 5372909 AGOPR/2021/0034316 18/11/2021 RIDOLFI MATTIA 92.923,22 65.046,25 13,00 RA 6.771.897,53

172 5358634 AGOPR/2021/0034115 05/11/2021 GUERRINI PIETRO - S.S. - SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 96.100,00 67.270,00 13,00 RA 6.839.167,53

173 5374494 AGOPR/2021/0034649 03/12/2021 RICCI BITTI AMEDEO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 96.200,00 67.340,00 13,00 RA 6.906.507,53

174 5371271 AGOPR/2021/0034206 13/11/2021
IL QUADRIFOGLIO DI ZAMA RENATO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA-

S.S.
96.757,79 67.730,45 13,00 RA 6.974.237,98

175 5372784 AGOPR/2021/0034253 16/11/2021 BOSI DAVIDE 97.400,00 68.180,00 13,00 RA 7.042.417,98

176 5369715 AGOPR/2021/0033956 27/10/2021 FOLLI LUCA 98.100,00 68.670,00 13,00 RA 7.111.087,98

177 5373728 AGOPR/2021/0034594 02/12/2021 SOLE E TERRA AZIENDA AGRICOLA DI RABITI FABRIZIO 103.370,80 72.359,56 13,00 FC 7.183.447,54

178 5373324 AGOPR/2021/0034292 17/11/2021 AZ. AGR. RAGAZZINI 106.437,94 74.506,56 13,00 RA 7.257.954,10

179 5372584 AGOPR/2021/0034255 16/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GONELLI BARBARA 154.340,00 108.038,00 13,00 RA 7.365.992,10

180 5374469 AGOPR/2021/0034492 30/11/2021 DREI ROBERTO 157.126,50 109.988,55 13,00 RA 7.475.980,65

181 5374500 AGOPR/2021/0034575 01/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANI MONICA E ZANI ELISA 195.408,00 136.785,60 13,00 RA 7.612.766,25
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182 5357800 AGOPR/2021/0034155 11/11/2021 MINI F.LLI - SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 204.520,00 140.000,00 13,00 FC 7.752.766,25

183 5371425 AGOPR/2021/0034647 03/12/2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA SAN MARTINO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 46.800,00 32.760,00 12,90 MO 7.785.526,25

184 5371941 AGOPR/2021/0034242 15/11/2021 VENTURINI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 44.500,00 31.150,00 12,88 RA 7.816.676,25

185 5370605 AGOPR/2021/0034593 02/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SA.DI. FRUTTA S.S. DI BARISON DINO 

E SANDRO
62.088,00 43.461,60 12,68 FE 7.860.137,85

186 5370095 AGOPR/2021/0034328 19/11/2021 PASI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 54.260,40 37.982,28 12,67 RA 7.898.120,13

187 5373240 AGOPR/2021/0034646 03/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CANONICI F.LLI E FIGLI - S.S. 96.964,20 67.874,94 12,57 FC 7.965.995,07

188 5374635 AGOPR/2021/0034652 03/12/2021 MURATORI FABIO 44.970,00 31.479,00 12,54 BO 7.997.474,07

189 5370959 AGOPR/2021/0034298 17/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RICCI MACCARINI S.S. 48.749,90 34.124,93 12,28 BO 8.031.599,00

190 5370048 AGOPR/2021/0034629 02/12/2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA ZANI MAURIZIO 45.600,68 31.920,48 12,16 RA 8.063.519,48

191 5374108 AGOPR/2021/0034683 03/12/2021 BARBOLINI STEFANO 23.400,00 16.380,00 12,14 MO 8.079.899,48

192 5369907 AGOPR/2021/0034589 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANI ANTONIO E ALESSANDRO S.S. 180.590,00 126.413,00 12,12 RA 8.206.312,48

193 5373040 AGOPR/2021/0034293 17/11/2021 TAMPIERI VALERIO 97.499,80 68.249,86 11,95 RA 8.274.562,34

194 5370980 AGOPR/2021/0034287 17/11/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RAGAZZINI GABRIELE E C. 54.970,04 38.479,03 11,59 RA 8.313.041,37

195 5369684 AGOPR/2021/0034117 05/11/2021 RACCAGNI CLAUDIO 34.160,00 23.912,00 11,52 RA 8.336.953,37

196 5371723 AGOPR/2021/0034599 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GASPERI POSSIDONIO & C. S.S. 51.057,10 35.739,97 11,40 MO 8.372.693,34

197 5374205 AGOPR/2021/0034657 03/12/2021 SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA F.LLI SPREAFICO 200.000,00 140.000,00 11,40 BO 8.512.693,34

198 5369734 AGOPR/2021/0033957 27/10/2021 FOLLI FRANCO E TINTI TERESA 49.454,00 34.617,80 11,04 RA 8.547.311,14

199 5374678 AGOPR/2021/0034606 02/12/2021 PILLAN MARCO 15.000,00 10.500,00 11,00 FE 8.557.811,14

200 5373011 AGOPR/2021/0034530 01/12/2021 FANTINI PIERCARLO 22.767,31 15.937,12 11,00 RA 8.573.748,26

201 5373029 AGOPR/2021/0034436 26/11/2021 LA LEPRE BIANCA DI LOSCHI BARBARA 23.000,00 16.100,00 11,00 FE 8.589.848,26

202 5371006 AGOPR/2021/0034418 25/11/2021 GALLERANI GIOVANNI 25.000,00 17.500,00 11,00 BO 8.607.348,26

203 5374057 AGOPR/2021/0034668 03/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CHIERICATI S.S. 29.400,18 20.580,13 11,00 FE 8.627.928,39

204 5370544 AGOPR/2021/0034605 02/12/2021 LEONARDI NICOLA E FABRIZIO 31.853,00 22.297,10 11,00 FE 8.650.225,49

205 5373303 AGOPR/2021/0034445 26/11/2021 CHIERICATI LUCA 34.368,00 24.057,60 11,00 FE 8.674.283,09

206 5369998 AGOPR/2021/0034275 17/11/2021 LUCIA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 47.410,00 33.187,00 11,00 MO 8.707.470,09

207 5370479 AGOPR/2021/0034600 02/12/2021 MAGNONI MASSIMO 47.615,87 33.331,11 11,00 FE 8.740.801,20

208 5370412 AGOPR/2021/0034283 17/11/2021 STEFFANINI DANIELE 50.000,00 35.000,00 11,00 MO 8.775.801,20

209 5370577 AGOPR/2021/0034590 02/12/2021 SANTINI ARTURO 165.680,00 115.976,00 11,00 RA 8.891.777,20

210 5374588 AGOPR/2021/0034663 03/12/2021 CHIORBOLI GIAMPAOLO 199.510,96 139.657,67 11,00 FE 9.031.434,87

211 5374090 AGOPR/2021/0034623 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BONETTA S.S. DI GIORI ROBERTO 30.704,44 21.493,11 9,96 FE 9.052.927,98

212 5374298 AGOPR/2021/0034627 02/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SANTA ROSA DI CONTIN ANTONIO E 

MASSIMO S.N.C.
23.000,00 16.100,00 9,33 BO 9.069.027,98

213 5374183 AGOPR/2021/0034666 03/12/2021 FIORELLA ANTONIO 161.146,00 112.802,20 9,26 BO 9.181.830,18

214 5369974 AGOPR/2021/0034573 01/12/2021 MASEROLI ANNALITA 41.420,00 28.994,00 9,20 MO 9.210.824,18

215 5374140 AGOPR/2021/0034642 03/12/2021 SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA QUADRIFOGLIO 55.000,00 38.500,00 8,87 MO 9.249.324,18

216 5373274 AGOPR/2021/0034497 30/11/2021 LA BILACCA S.R.L. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 89.000,00 62.300,00 8,49 FE 9.311.624,18

217 5373009 AGOPR/2021/0034529 01/12/2021 MEMENTO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 6.347,21 4.443,05 8,00 RA 9.316.067,23

218 5372492 AGOPR/2021/0034598 02/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MASOLINO S.S. 18.745,86 13.122,10 8,00 FE 9.329.189,33

219 5372414 AGOPR/2021/0034277 17/11/2021 NERI STEFANO 21.328,65 14.930,05 8,00 RA 9.344.119,38

220 5372340 AGOPR/2021/0034631 02/12/2021 AZ. AGR. CA' TORTIOLA DI MANSERVIGI GIORGIO 30.465,00 21.325,50 8,00 FE 9.365.444,88

221 5369632 AGOPR/2021/0033884 22/10/2021 TUSINI GIORGIO 31.598,20 22.118,74 8,00 MO 9.387.563,62

222 5371069 AGOPR/2021/0034409 24/11/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA NICOLI ROMANO EREDI S.S. DI 

NICOLI PIERLUIGI & C.
33.000,00 23.100,00 8,00 FE 9.410.663,62

223 5370134 AGOPR/2021/0034609 02/12/2021 SANGIORGI DANIELE 38.912,93 27.239,05 8,00 RA 9.437.902,67

224 5373670 AGOPR/2021/0034661 03/12/2021 FERRARI MAURO 43.680,24 30.576,17 8,00 FE 9.468.478,84

225 5374740 AGOPR/2021/0034655 03/12/2021 FERRARI MATTIA 43.812,08 30.668,46 8,00 FE 9.499.147,30

226 5372817 AGOPR/2021/0034478 29/11/2021
COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA BRACCIANTI MASSARI 

SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA IN SIGLA CAB MASSARI S.C.
45.224,18 31.656,93 8,00 RA 9.530.804,23

227 5374758 AGOPR/2021/0034665 03/12/2021 ALDROVANDI ADRIANO 46.106,99 32.274,89 8,00 MO 9.563.079,12

228 5373480 AGOPR/2021/0034684 03/12/2021
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA GHIACCIAIA DI BARBOLINI 

STEFANO S.S.
46.800,00 32.760,00 8,00 MO 9.595.839,12

229 5374337 AGOPR/2021/0034608 02/12/2021 VOLPIN RICCARDO 47.658,10 33.360,67 8,00 FE 9.629.199,79

230 5371695 AGOPR/2021/0034291 17/11/2021 TAGLIANI VIVAI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 70.053,83 49.037,68 8,00 BO 9.678.237,47

231 5374691 AGOPR/2021/0034639 03/12/2021 BRATTI FABRIZIO 93.231,18 65.261,83 8,00 FE 9.743.499,30

232 5371023 AGOPR/2021/0034650 03/12/2021 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GIOVANNINI S.S. 107.381,23 75.166,86 8,00 FE 9.818.666,16

233 5374059 AGOPR/2021/0034626 02/12/2021
DALLAGO SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA DI DALLAGO 

SABRINA
200.000,00 140.000,00 8,00 FE 9.958.666,16

234 5374471 AGOPR/2021/0034716 06/12/2021 AGRIVAR SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.R.L. 25.000,00 17.500,00 7,00 BO 9.976.166,16

TOTALE: 14.256.185,97 9.976.166,16


